
Pub

E1-018-F
E1-018-F
E1-018-F
E1-018-F
E1-018-F
E1-018-F
E1-018-F

 
Th

      
      
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
Abs
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
 

blication ID 

F-55-00-000-00
F-55-00-000-R0
F-55-00-000-R0
F-55-00-000-R0
F-55-00-000-R0
F-55-00-000-R0
F-55-00-000-P0

 
 
 
 

he 2012 B

               
  

        
stract Data 
General inf
Principal st
Problems a
Aid needs 
Data comp

Quart

00-B 
02-B 
03-B 
04-B 
05-B 
06-B 
01-B 

usiness a

                

formation 
tatistics by
and obstac
from the g

parison of b

ter/Month/
Year 

2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2012 

nd Indus

               

of business
y size of est
cles of esta
governmen
business tra

Region
Provin

Whole Kin
Viciniti

Central R
Northern R

Northeastern
Southern R

Bangko

trial Cens

               

s trade and
tablishmen
ablishments
nts  
ade and se

Printi

n/ 
nce 

Fo

ngdom 
ies 

Region 
Region 
n Region 
Region 
ok 

B
B
B
B
B
B
B

sus : Trad
         

               

d services e
nt and divis
s 

ervices duri

ing Details
 

ormat Page

Book 
Book 
Book 
Book 
Book 
Book 
Book 

 
398
379
373
400
355
363

Frequen
Dimensio
Language
 

de and Se
     
              

establishme
sion of bus

ing 10 year

es Price 
(US $) 

8 
9 
3 
0 
5 
3 

32 
32 
32 
32 
32 
22 
32 

cy   :  - 
ons     :  21
e  :  Th

ervices Ind

               

ents 
iness indus

rs 

Air M

20 
20 
20 
21 
20 
17 
20 

1.0 x 29.5 c.
hai / Eng 

Asia 
(For AS)  (

dustry Vic

            

stry 

Mail Postage (U

27 
27 
27 
28 
27 
23 
27 

.m 

Europe 
For OC-EU) 

 N
    

cinities 

U.S.$) 

34 
33 
34 
35 
33 
29 
34 

North America 
 (For NA) 


